Apartament nr 29
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Powierzchnia uzytkowa
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Nazwa

Przedpokdj

Lkazienka

Dwa pokoje (2+1)

Pow. / m?

6,32

3,98

Pokéj dzienny + aneks kuchenny 22,54

Sypialnia

Balkon

Loggia

T\uﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ

oog

10,95

43,79

2,06

3,76

HOME

BY ZEITGEIST




